THE DATASHEET OF
1766880
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ADP
1INDUSTRIAL / DIP SWITCH ADE, ADF & ADP SERIES
DIP SWITCH ADE, ADF & ADP SERIES
ALCOSWITCH
TE Connectivity’s (TE) ALCOSWITCH DIP switch ADE, ADF

DIP SWITCH ADE, ADF & ADP SERIES
ALCOSWITCH
ADE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description
ADE __ __ __
Number of Positions
xx 02 to 12
Terminal Style
Blank Through hole
S Surface mount gullwing
SA Surface mount J-Lead
Material compliance
04 RoHS compliant
2 - Positions Example
4INDUSTRIAL / DIP SWITCH ADE, ADF & ADP SERIES
DIP SWITCH ADE, ADF & ADP SERIES
ALCOSWITCH
Part number Part Description Positions Mounting Style Actuator Style Packaging
1825002-1 ADF0204 2 Through hole Flush Tube
1825059-1 ADF02S04 2 SMT - Gullwing Flush Tube
1825059-2 ADF02SA04 2 SMT - J-Lead Flush Tube
1825059-4 ADF02SATTR04 2 SMT - J-Lead Flush Tape / Reel
ADF ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Description
ADF__ __ __ __ __
Number of Positions